Position

City Manager

Deputy City Manager
Redevelopment Manager
Executive Assistant/Deputy City
Clerk

Personnel/Mgt Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Communications Specialist - Pt

Other Positions Held City

Signal Hill

Signal Hill

Signal Hill

Signal Hill

Signal Hill

Signal Hill

Signal Hill

Department

Executive
Administration

Executive
Administration

Executive
Administration

Executive
Administration

Executive
Administration

Executive
Administration

Executive
Administration

Total Wages

$235,328

$154,591

$128,015

$83,391

$67,310

$53,967

$3,663

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,189

$32,943

$24,383

$16,466

$21,767

$13,134

$48



